■
■
■
■
■
■
■
Plate conduction cooling is the most direct colling type to replace the bottom

Plate air/water heat exchanger
Model No.
D
100-600mmHEX400095
100-600mmHEX500095
HEX400140
HEX500140
100-600mm
100-600mm
W H
Dimensions (W×H×D)
400mm 95mm
500mm 95mm
400mm 140mm
500mm 140mm
HEX600140 100-600mm600mm 140mm
Space between fins
100-700mmHEX500190
HEX600190
HEX700190
100-700mm
100-700mm
500mm 190mm
600mm 190mm
700mm 190mm
HEX800190 100-700mm800mm 190mm
HEX600235 100-700mm600mm 235mm
3.0/4.5/6.0
3.0/4.5/6.0
3.0/4.5/6.0
3.0/4.5/6.0
3.0/4.5/6.0
3.0/4.5/6.0/7.5
3.0/4.5/6.0/7.5
3.0/4.5/6.0/7.5
3.0/4.5/6.0/7.5
HEX700235
HEX800235
100-700mm
100-700mm
700mm 235mm
800mm 235mm
HEX900235 100-700mm900mm 235mm
HEX1000235 100-700mm1000mm 235mm
3.0/4.5/6.0/7.5
3.0/4.5/6.0/7.5
3.0/4.5/6.0/7.5
3.0/4.5/6.0/7.5